Linear LED Pendant Light
TPL SERIES
Commercial & Emergency
LIGHTIDE
Tired of bland, uninspired lighting that fails to
impress? It's time to elevate your space with a
fixture that combines elegant design, powerful
performance, and unparalleled versatility. Our

WARRANTY
w  5 Years
ORDER INFORMATION Sample Number:  LT-TPL440-H-EM-2H
Com Series Length Wattage Voltage CCT Control Mode Duration (EM)
LT TPL 4    =4'
8    =8'
40  =ADJ. 30W-40W-50W
80  =ADJ. 60W-70W-80W
Blank=100-277VAC
H        =  250-480VAC
M       = 120-347VAC
E         =200-240VAC
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K= 5000K
60K= 6000K
3CT =ADJ. 30K-40K-50K
DM=0/1-10VDC  Dimming
PC  = Photocell
MS = Motion sensor
EM = Emergency Backup
STD =90 MIN.
2H   = 120 MIN.
3H   = 180 MIN.
LIGHTIDE
 ED Linear Pendant Light is the only solution you'll ever need. The Adjustable wattage & CCT gives you complete control, allowing
you to easily switch from a cool, crisp light for focused work to a warm, inviting glow for a showroom. But the real game-changer is
our Various lens design for different locations. Whether you need a wide, uniform wash for an open office or a more focused beam
to highlight products, we have the perfect lens to optimize light distribution. Encased in a sturdy Aluminum case with a
Polycarbonate cover, this fixture delivers a powerful 130 Lumens per watt, all backed by a 5-year warranty and ETL/cETL, CE,
certificate for guaranteed quality.
Catalog# Type
Comment
Project Date
Spec  |  4
DIMENSION
OPTIONAL EM  BATTERY  (EM)
m Easy wiring: directly connect to AC INPUT OF LED luminaires.
m High Voltage Input : 100-347V AC/277-480V AC.
m Constant power output.
m Self testing monthly/yearly.
m Suitable for use in dry, damp and wet locations.
m Built-in lithium battery.
m UL Listed for factory or field installation-UL924 & CSA C22.2 NO.141.
m Meets or exceeds all NEC, BC, and NFPA 101 Life Safety Code.
m CEC ( CA Title 20 ) and US DOEnergy Efficiency Compliance.
WIRE DIAGRAM
L
N